2007 – 2008 LEGISLATURE

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 2007 SENATE BILL 394

February 11, 2008 – Offered by Committee on Public Health, Senior Issues, Long Term Care and Privacy.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 8, line 1: delete "Medical nutrition therapy" and substitute "Dietetic
3	and nutrition therapy".
4	2. Page 8, line 19: delete "medical nutrition therapy" and substitute "dietetic
5	and nutrition therapy".
6	(END)